Ferienkalender

2021

2022

2023

2024

Sommerferien
Herbstferien
Weihnachtsferien

Sportferien
Frahlingsferien
Sommerferien
Herbstferien
Weihnachtsferien

Sportferien
Frahlingsferien
Sommerferien
Herbstferien
Weihnachtsferien

Sportferien
Frahlingsferien
Sommerferien

10

2.
24.

29.
16.
9.
1.
24.

28.
15.

8.
30.
23.

217.
13.

6

Juli
Oktober
Dezember

Januar
April

Juli
Oktober
Dezember

Januar
April

Juli
September
Dezember

Januar
April
CJuli

14,
24.
. Januar 2022

13.
. Mai
14.
23.
. Januar 2023

12.
30.
13.
22.
. Januar 2024

1.
28.
1.

August
Oktober

Februar

August
Oktober

Februar
April
August
Oktober

Februar
April
August

Den Terminplan der Kantonsschule finden Sie auf unserer Homepage unter:
www.kanti.sh.ch
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http://www.kanti.sh.ch/

